Start Date Time PF # Event Format Buy-In Fee Guarantee
Thu 12 Aug 17:05 Opener 7-Max PKO $200 $ 5 $1,000,000
Sat 21 Aug 19:05 #02 Omaha Championship 6-Max $2 000 $100 $300 000
Sat 21 Aug 19:05 WPT #02 Mini Omaha Championship 6-Max $200 $15 $75,000
Sat 21 Aug 19:05 WPT #02 Micro Omaha Championship 6-Max S20 S2 $20,000
Sun 22 Aug WPT500 $1,000,000
Sun 22 Aug 18:05 WPT #04 Super50 8-Max $50 S5 $250,000
Sun 22 Aug 18:05 WPT #05 Super5 8-Max S5 S0.5 $50,000
Sat 28 Aug 7-Max Championship 7-Max PKO $1,000,000
Sat 28 Aug 19:05 WPT #06 Mini 7-Max Championship 7-Max PKO $200 $15 $300,000
Sat 28 Aug 19:05 WPT #06 Micro 7-Max Championship 7-Max PKO $20 S2 $100,000
Sun 29 Aug 19:05 WPT #07 Main Event 8-Max $5,000 $300 $5,000,000
Sun 29 Aug 19:05 WPT #07 Mini Main Event 8-Max $1,000 S50 $1,000,000
Sun 29 Aug 19:05 WPT #07 Micro Main Event 8-Max $100 S9 $300,000
Sun 29 Aug High Roller Championship 7-Max $10,000 $1,000,000
Mon 30 Aug WPT500 Knockout 8-Max PKO $500 $1,000,000
Mon 30 Aug 20:05 WPT #10 Super50 Knockout 8-Max PKO $50 S5 $250,000
Mon 30 Aug 20:05 WPT #11 Super5 Knockout 8-Max PKO S5 S0.5 $50,000
Sat 04 Sep 6-Max Championship 6-Max PKO $1,000,000
Sat 04 Sep 19:05 WPT #12 Mini 6-Max Championship 6-Max PKO $200 $15 $300,000
Sat 04 Sep 19:05 WPT #12 Micro 6-Max Championship 6-Max PKO S20 S2 $100,000
Sun 05 Sep Super High Roller Championship 7-Max $25,000 $500 $1,000,000
Sun 05 Sep Closer 6-Max PKO $500,000
Sat 11 Sep 19:05 Mix-Max Championship Mix-Max PKO SZ 000 $100 $1,000,000
Sat 11 Sep 19:05 WPT #15 Mini Mix-Max Championship Mix-Max PKO $200 $15 $300,000
Sat 11 Sep 19:05 WPT #15 Micro Mix-Max Championship Mix-Max PKO $20 S2 $100,000




Sun 12 Sep #16 Turbo Championship 7-Max PKO $2,000 $100 $300,000
Sun 12 Sep 21:15 WPT #16 Mini Turbo Championship 7-Max PKO $200 $15 $100,000
Sun 12 Sep 21:15 WPT #16 Micro Turbo Championship 7-Max PKO S20 S2 $50,000




